
LOYALTY REDEMPTION FORM

•   Product redemption will not be processed and released unless taxes and redemption fee are paid. 
•   Redemption products will be released together with your next loyalty order. Pick up location and shipping method will be the
      same as your loyalty order. 
•   Distributors may only redeem products  for loyalty points earned from their personal distributor ID No.
      If a distributor is unable to personally redeem their loyalty points, distributor should send an authorization letter along with valid
      ID of the authorized person.
•   Loyalty Point redemptions cannot be returned or exchanged

SUBTOTAL

REDEMPTION FEE

GRAND TOTAL

+ 213.00

PRODUCTS LP 12% VAT TOTAL AMOUNT
(VAT x QTY)QTY

PRODUCTS WITH LP SURCHARGE LP 12% VAT TOTAL AMOUNT
(VAT x QTY)QTY

52

44

80

100

47

29

30

32

39

40

29

32

18

288.75

225.54

365.36

424.29

258.75

187.50

201.43

216.43

260.89

267.86

194.46

209.46

133.39

RioVida® Burst

RioVida® Stix™

NutraStart Chocolate Flavor

PRO-TF™

Fibre System Plus™

äKwä™ Oil-To-Foam Cleanser

äKwä™ Four-Way Toner

äKwä™ Volcanic Mud Mask

äKwä™ Vitamin Serum

äKwä™ Refining Eye Cream

äKwä™ Moisture Cream

äKwä™ Sheet Mask

énummi® Intensive Body Lotion

Signature Date

4Life Transfer Factor Plus® Tri-Factor® Formula

4Life Transfer Factor® Tri-Factor® Formula

Chewable™

Cardio™

GluCoach™

Glutamine Prime™

KBU

Malepro®

Recall®

Collagen

Renuvo™

BioEFA™

Pre/O Biotics

Digestive Enzymes

LiverClear™

Aloe Vera Stix Tropical

Energy Go Stix™ Kiwi Strawberry Flavor

Breathe™

55

40

40

52

53

40

42

44

42

23

42

18

35

25

21

22

20

33

459.11

353.04

355.18

450.00

450.00

343.93

374.46

423.21

395.89

243.21

387.32

171.43

336.96

242.14

218.57

214.82

195.00

317.68


