## LOYALTY REDEMPTION FORM

PRODUCTS	LP	12% VAT	QTY	TOTAL AMOUN (VAT x QTY)
4Life Transfer Factor Plus® Tri-Factor® Formula	55	459.11		
4Life Transfer Factor® Tri-Factor® Formula	40	353.04		
Chewable™	40	355.18		
Cardio™	52	450.00		
GluCoach™	53	450.00		
Glutamine Prime™	40	343.93		
KBU	42	374.46		
Malepro®	44	423.21		
Recall*	42	395.89		
Collagen	23	243.21		
Renuvo™	42	387.32		
BioEFA™	18	171.43		
Pre/O Biotics	35	336.96		
Digestive Enzymes	25	242.14		
LiverClear™	21	218.57		
Aloe Vera Stix Tropical	22	214.82		
Energy Go Stix™ Kiwi Strawberry Flavor	20	195.00		
Breathe™	33	317.68		
PRODUCTS WITH LP SURCHARGE	LP	12% VAT	QTY	TOTAL AMOUN (VAT x QTY)
RioVida® Burst	52	288.75		
RioVida® Stix™	44	225.54		
NutraStart Chocolate Flavor	80	365.36		
PRO-TF™				
PKU-IF	100	424.29		
	100	424.29 258.75		
Fibre System Plus™				
Fibre System Plus™ äKwä™ Oil-To-Foam Cleanser	47	258.75		
Fibre System Plus™ äKwä™ Oil-To-Foam Cleanser äKwä™ Four-Way Toner	47 29	258.75 187.50		
Fibre System Plus™ äKwä™ Oil-To-Foam Cleanser äKwä™ Four-Way Toner äKwä™ Volcanic Mud Mask	47 29 30	258.75 187.50 201.43		
Fibre System Plus™ äKwä™ Oil-To-Foam Cleanser äKwä™ Four-Way Toner äKwä™ Volcanic Mud Mask äKwä™ Vitamin Serum	47 29 30 32	258.75 187.50 201.43 216.43		
Fibre System Plus™ äKwä™ Oil-To-Foam Cleanser äKwä™ Four-Way Toner äKwä™ Volcanic Mud Mask äKwä™ Vitamin Serum äKwä™ Refining Eye Cream	47 29 30 32 39	258.75 187.50 201.43 216.43 260.89		
Fibre System Plus™  äKwä™ Oil-To-Foam Cleanser  äKwä™ Four-Way Toner  äKwä™ Volcanic Mud Mask  äKwä™ Vitamin Serum  äKwä™ Refining Eye Cream  äKwä™ Moisture Cream	47 29 30 32 39 40	258.75 187.50 201.43 216.43 260.89 267.86		
Fibre System Plus™  äKwä™ Oil-To-Foam Cleanser  äKwä™ Four-Way Toner  äKwä™ Volcanic Mud Mask  äKwä™ Vitamin Serum  äKwä™ Refining Eye Cream  äKwä™ Moisture Cream  äKwä™ Sheet Mask	47 29 30 32 39 40 29	258.75 187.50 201.43 216.43 260.89 267.86 194.46		
FRO-TF Fibre System Plus™  äKwä™ Oil-To-Foam Cleanser  äKwä™ Four-Way Toner  äKwä™ Volcanic Mud Mask  äKwä™ Vitamin Serum  äKwä™ Refining Eye Cream  äKwä™ Moisture Cream  äKwä™ Sheet Mask  énummi® Intensive Body Lotion	47 29 30 32 39 40 29 32	258.75 187.50 201.43 216.43 260.89 267.86 194.46 209.46	SUBTOTAL	
Fibre System Plus™  äKwä™ Oil-To-Foam Cleanser  äKwä™ Four-Way Toner  äKwä™ Volcanic Mud Mask  äKwä™ Vitamin Serum  äKwä™ Refining Eye Cream  äKwä™ Moisture Cream  äKwä™ Sheet Mask	47 29 30 32 39 40 29 32	258.75 187.50 201.43 216.43 260.89 267.86 194.46 209.46 133.39	SUBTOTAL EMPTION FEE	+213.0

- Product redemption will not be processed and released unless taxes and redemption fee are paid.
- Redemption products will be released together with your next loyalty order. Pick up location and shipping method will be the same as your loyalty order.
- Distributors may only redeem products for loyalty points earned from their personal distributor ID No. If a distributor is unable to personally redeem their loyalty points, distributor should send an authorization letter along with valid ID of the authorized person.
- Loyalty Point redemptions cannot be returned or exchanged